Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alaina Scifo - (496333) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.98
2:19.07
2:19.19
2:19.51
2:19.52
2:19.85
2:20.07
2:20.12
2:20.92
2:22.02
2:22.06
2:22.30
2:22.76
2:25.74
2:26.66
2:26.83
2:27.78
2:30.99
2:31.15
2:31.20
2:31.84
2:34.34
2:37.39
2:38.47
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Date

13/05/12
09/03/14
06/12/14
11/03/13
08/03/15
22/11/15
14/02/16
06/12/14
07/11/15
13/05/12
02/11/14
28/10/12
07/11/15
17/03/12
03/12/11
23/10/11
06/03/11
15/05/10
08/01/11
13/03/10
24/10/10
31/10/09
30/10/09
16/05/09
17/01/09
14/03/09
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Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Suffolk County Championships 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge

teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

Mildenhall & District Ch

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

teamipswich 10th Open

Suffolk County Champs

Venue

Hatfield
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Luton
Hatfield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Newmarket
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hatfield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mildenhall
Herts Sports Village
Ipswich

Ipswich

Tmmniiale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

PO S S

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.40.0V
2:44.38
2:49.82

2:57.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.07
2:19.85
2:22.76
2:20.92
2:19.52
2:20.12
2:19.19
2:22.06
2:19.07
2:19.51
2:22.30
2:22.02
2:18.98
2:25.74
2:26.66
2:26.83
2:27.78
2:31.15
2:31.84
2:30.99
2:31.20
2:34.34
2:37.39
2:38.47
2:39.80
2:39.39
2:44.38
2:43.50
2:49.82
2:57.95
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Date

14/02/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
08/03/15
06/12/14
06/12/14
02/11/14
09/03/14
11/03/13
28/10/12
13/05/12
13/05/12
17/03/12
03/12/11
23/10/11
06/03/11
08/01/11
24/10/10
15/05/10
13/03/10
31/10/09
30/10/09
16/05/09
14/03/09
17/01/09
31/10/08
25/10/08
08/03/08
27/10/07
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Mildenhall & District
Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich Junior Open

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Teamipswich November Open 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Suffolk County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships

Teamipswich Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Suffolk County Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich Junior Open

Mildenhall & District Ch

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 10th Open

Mildenhall & District

teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich Junior Open
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Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Luton
Ipswich
Luton
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hatfield
Hatfield
Newmarket
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hatfield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mildenhall
Herts Sports Village
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mildenhall
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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